
LOT 2 COLUMBIA CITY HOMESITES UN

762-623, 766-1328, 847-2388, 858

ALAKAY LLC
13860 N ST ROAD 121
MACCLENNY, FL 32063

15-5S-16-03626-302

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

15516.060 1.00/

04/26/2023 MLU

02/06/2026 KS 0.50 12,000 0 0 12,000

STANDARD
3

41,652
7,000
12,000
60,652
7,203
53,449

0
53,449
60,652

0

53,652

1283/2522 10/29/2014 WD Q I 01 118,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLENN J HUNTER LLC

ALAKAY LLC

1043/1545 4/06/2005 WD Q V 17,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY

GLENN J HUNTER LLC

2026
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SALE:4:1: 5 PRCLS

SALE:3:1: 4 LOTS - 4 PRCLS

SALE:2:1: SALE INCL RE# 03626-301

SALE:1:1: (RELATED) & SALE INCL RE# 03626-301

23232 M H 304 06/03/2005

HX Base Yr

9798 SW STATE ROAD 47  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,472 117.9000 70.74 104,129 1989 1989 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1440

BAS 1,440 100 1,440 40,746

UOP 48 25 12 340

UOP 80 25 20 566

1,568 1,472 41,652

BAS= W11 UOP= N8 W10 S8 E10$ W49 S24 E12 UOP= S8 E6 N8 W6$
E48 N24$.

BAS

11

49

24

12

48

24

UOP 8

10

8

10

UOP8

6

8

6

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000


